MERCURY (225 [3.0L EF1])

Serial Mbr Range: 0G7E0300 THRU 0T 408333 (LUS4)

¥ Cyliner Block and End Caps

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 H
1 285 9811A58| CYLINDER ELOCK, 1 [260] SN# 0GIR0500 & Up 5
1 a85 9511419|CYLIMDER BELOCK, 1 SM# 06960499 & Below 5
2 16 90350 9] STUD, [M10%1.5= B4) 4 5
3 16 215443 1| STUD, (M10=1.5%155] G 5
4 22 32802 2| PLUG, Pipe [125-27] Brass 1 5
] 824857 2| WATER DEFLECTOR 4 5
g 21 43278 3| CHECK WaLWE 1 5
7 221583 PIM 2 5
] 17 43044| PIN, Dowel 375 » 625) [withow |1 5
9 10 18934 35| SCREW, (M8« 35) 14 5
10 10 A24461 80 SCREW. [M10 % 80] a8 5
11 17 E7296) PIM 3 5
12 19 850309 PLUG g 5
13 MSS|MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plug-Seriz| 1
14 821762 1|TIMING POIMTER 1
15 10 82130012 | 5CREW, [ME x 12] 1
16 54 216311 T|CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) AR
17 32 265444 1| TUBING KIT 1
18 22 BE727 1| FITTIMG, (90 Deares) 1
19 12 856774 'WASHER, (406 » 750 = 105 10
20 11 40136 10(NUT, (M10) 10
21 H2RE75 1| BRACKET 1
22 10 92130012 | SCREW, [ME x 12) 1
23 821105 1|BRACKET- ALTERMATOR 1
24 10 818334 50| SCREW, [ME » B0) 2
25 821225 1|BRACKET 1
26 10 22130012 | SCREW, [ME » 12) 2
r £22406| GUIDE BRACKET 1
28 821909 SEMSOR 1
29 10 8321045 10| 5CREW, (M5« 10] 1
30 218574 | S5EAL, Cylinder Head 2 25
i il 25 218573/ 0-RING g 25
| 32 212851416 | CYLIMDER HEAD 2 S 0G960500 & Up 5
32 2128514 2| CyLIMDER HEAD 1 S 0G960493 & Below 5
32D Loctie Master Gasket (82-12584-2) kE! 33072 THERMOSTAT, [143 Dearees Fah|2 5
et 2 Cyole Oulboard Ol (32-026665424) 4 27 B2386| GASKET, Thermastat 2 25
Loctite “RC/GA0° Retaining Compound (52-809833) 5 1980141 THERMOSTAT COVER 1 5
24-G wiTefion (52 a1 36 22 216731 1| ELBOW 2 5
] ar 32 FrERI01 [HOSE, [48.00 Inches Bulk] [191M.]{1 [FORT) 5
18116 o o) CEA O LOCE (40 0N b Dl 120 4 121 IETADDOADO E hd




